Maxim > App Notes > COMMUNICATIONS CIRCUITS   OSCILLATORS/DELAY LINES/TIMERS/COUNTERS
Keywords: delay lines, silicon timed circuits, dealy lines, STCs, DS1040, DS1135L, DS1020, DS1045, DS1033,
DS1044, DS1007, DS1000, DS1004, DS1005, DS1100, DS1100L, DS1010, DS1021, DS1013, DS1035,
DS1023, DS1135
Dec 10, 2002
APPLICATION NOTE 229
Delay Lines Comparison
Abstract: Maxim manufactures several delay lines. This application note compares each programmable delay

line parameter database. For further information contact Applications Support at MixedSignal.Apps@dalsemi.com.
Application Notes for delay lines can be found at http://www.maxim-ic.com/appnotes10.cfm/ac_pk/10.
Ordering Information
Application Note 229: http://www.maxim-ic.com/an229
More Information
For technical questions and support: http://www.maxim-ic.com/support
For samples: http://www.maxim-ic.com/samples
Other questions and comments: http://www.maxim-ic.com/contact
Related Parts
DS1004: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1005: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1007: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1010: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1013: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1020: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1021: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet
DS1023: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet
DS1033: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1035: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet
DS1040: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1044: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet
DS1045: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1100: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1100L: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1135: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
DS1135L: QuickView -- Full (PDF) Data Sheet -- Free Samples
AN229, AN 229, APP229, Appnote229, Appnote 229
Copyright © by Maxim Integrated Products